project codes
n/c
IDOT CODE #

A007 VAULT FILLING
# IDOT CODE #
24

N/C
# IDOT CODE #
2
6
21

A040 STREETSCAPE
# IDOT CODE #
7
19
20
22
23
25
26

account 520-4432-437-38.05
DESCRIPTION
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (ASSUMED 20%)
INLET FILTERS
SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE C, CA-1, 8"
AGGREGAGE BASE COURSE, TYPE A, CA-6, 4"
BITUMINOUS MATERIALS, PRIME COAT
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1.5"
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1.5" DEPTH
HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER PATCHES
HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 3" (10% OF REMOVAL AREA/UNDER PCC PAD)
CURB REMOVAL
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
BARRIER CURB, TYPE B
MOBILIZATION
PAIN PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4"
SAW CUTTING, (FULL DEPTH)
4" PCC PAD ON 5" AGGREGATE
RESTORATION (INCLUDING TOPSOIL, SEED AND BLANKET)

account 231-1830-465-38.18
DESCRIPTION
FILL EXISTING VAULT, FLOWABLE FILL MATERIAL

account 510-4063-511-38.38

DESCRIPTION
INLET FILTERS
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 1.5"
EXISTING HANDHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED

account 231-4430-418-65.99
DESCRIPTION
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1.5" DEPTH
CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, B6.12 (SPECIAL)
SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 6" (SPECIAL)
CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED
MANHOLE TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW FRAME AND LID
2" GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUIT (FOR STREET LIGHTING REPAIR AS NEEDED)
QUAZITE ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE 12" X 18"

UNIT
CUYD
EACH
CUYD
CUYD
GALLON
TON
sQYD
TON
sQYD
FOOT
SQFT
FOOT
LSUM
SQFT
FOOT
FOOT
SQFT
SQFT

UNIT
CUYD

UNIT
EACH
TON
EACH

UNIT
sQYD
FOOT
SQFT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
EACH

QUANT.
224
5
150
74
1667
280
3335
112
716
252
165
308

46
1572
84
270
385

QUANT.
24

QUANT.
3
36
2

QUANT.
220
280
3250
3
1
200

UNIT COST
S 30.00
S 100.00
S 32.00
S 40.00
S 0.01
S 75.00
S 3.25
S 130.00
S 7.00
S 6.00
S 2.20
S 27.00
$  2,000.00
S 13.00
S 1.75
S 2.00
S 6.75
S 11.50

UNIT COST
S 150.00

UNIT COST
S 100.00
S 75.00
S 2,650.00

UNIT COST
S 3.25
S 27.00
S 8.50
S 700.00
$  1,300.00
S 18.00
S 900.00

cosT
6,720.00
500.00
4,800.00
2,960.00
16.67
21,000.00
10,838.75
14,560.00
5,012.00
1,512.00
363.00
8,316.00
2,000.00
598.00
2,751.00
168.00
1,822.50
4,427.50
88,365.42
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COST
$  3,600.00
S 3,600.00

COsST
300.00
2,700.00
5,300.00
8,300.00

v n n n

COST

715.00
7,560.00
27,625.00
2,100.00
1,300.00
3,600.00
2,700.00
45,600.00

B V2 R Vol Vo Vo B V2 I Vo R V2 T Vo

$ 145,865.42



